22/11/2018 20:43:49

S

t}£§a ﬂ}

HOFID CYRRU

fW;ﬂ'féf“,@é W WALES

Hatfield County Qualifier Meet
Hertfordshire — 17-18™" November 2018

Date Meet Venue
Fenella Wooddisse Corby 1357678
Male/Female 50 Freestyle
1 17/11/2018 Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2018 Hertfordshire
Male/Female 100 Freestyle
1 18/11/2018 Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2018 Hertfordshire

Male/Female 50 Breaststroke

1 18/11/2018 Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2018 Hertfordshire
Male/Female 50 Butterfly
1 17/11/2018 Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2018 Hertfordshire

Male/Female 50 Backstroke
1 18/11/2018 Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2018 Hertfordshire

Male/Female 100 Individual Medley
1 18/11/2018 Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2018 Hertfordshire

SPORTSYSTEMS Club Rankings Rev 5.2

Scottish BRITISH
Swimming SWIMMING

Page

Time

00:33.29

01:20.81

00:51.14

00:43.01

00:38.85

01:27.65

1

/



