22/11/2018 20:43:49 Page 1 / 1









## Hatfield County Qualifier Meet Hertfordshire – 17-18<sup>th</sup> November 2018

		Date	Meet		Venue	Level	Time
Fenella Wooddisse		Corby	1357678				
	Male/Femal	e 50 Freestyle					
	1	17/11/2018	Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2018		Hertfordshire	3	00:33.29
	Male/Female 100 Freestyle						
	1	18/11/2018	Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2018		Hertfordshire	3	01:20.81
	Male/Female 50 Breaststroke						
	1	18/11/2018	Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2018		Hertfordshire	3	00:51.14
	Male/Femal	e 50 Butterfly					
	1	17/11/2018	Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2018		Hertfordshire	3	00:43.01
	Male/Female 50 Backstroke						
	1	18/11/2018	Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2018		Hertfordshire	3	00:38.85
	Male/Femal	e 100 Individual	Medley				
	1	18/11/2018	Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2018		Hertfordshire	3	01:27.65